

**Rock River Water Reclamation
Bid Tab
Pavement Repairs - Small Patches
May 1, 2014-April 30, 2015**

Item No.	Qty	Unit	Descriptive Title	Stenstrom Excavation & Blacktop Group *		Norwest Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price (In Figures)	Total Price (In Figures)	Unit Price (In Figures)	Total Price (In Figures)
1	5	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 2" Thick (work at any one site from 1 to 10 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00
2	10	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 2" Thick (work at any one site from 11 to 25 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 6,150.00
3	20	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 2" Thick (work at any one site from 26 to 50 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 21,000.00
4	5	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 2" Thick (work at any one site from 51 to 75 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	2	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 2" Thick (work at any one site from 76 to 100 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	10	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 3" Thick (work at any one site from 1 to 10 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00
7	25	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 3" Thick (work at any one site from 11 to 25 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 31,875.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 36,250.00
8	25	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 3" Thick (work at any one site from 26 to 50 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 39,375.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 41,875.00
9	10	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 3" Thick (work at any one site from 51 to 75 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 17,500.00
10	5	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 3" Thick (work at any one site from 76 to 100 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 8,875.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
11	5	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 6" Thick (work at any one site from 26 to 50 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 10,500.00
12	5	Ea.	Class I Surface Plant Mix, 6" Thick (work at any one site from 51 to 75 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 12,250.00
13	100	S.Y.	Pavement Milling (1-1/2"), (work at any one site from 1 to 100 S.Y.), In Place	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL PRICE				\$	169,825.00	\$	172,275.00

* Awarded